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2015 Social Calendar 
 

Date Round Opposition Venue Function 

Sat. 11 April 1 Waubra 
 

Linton Snake Valley Hotel 
 

Sat. 18 April  2 Gordon 
 

away Millers Arms Hotel 

Sun. 26 April  3 Roke-Cor  
 

away Market Hotel 

Sat. 2 May 4 Smythesdale Linton ‘Thousandaire’ Night - Linton Recreation Reserve 
 

Sat. 9 May 5 Dunnstown away 
 

Millers Arms Hotel 

Sat. 16 May 
 

6 Beaufort Linton Function T.B.C - Linton Recreation Reserve 

Sat. 23 May Bye   Inter-league weekend 
 

Sat. 30 May 
 

7 Buninyong away Market Hotel 

Sat. 6 June Bye   Queen’s Birthday weekend 
 

Sat. 13 June 
 

8 Hepburn Linton T.B.C. 

Sat. 20 June 
 

9 Creswick away Millers Arms Hotel 

Sat. 27 June 
 

10 Bungaree S/Valley Past Players’ reunion – Carngham Recreation Reserve 
Ball drop at half-time of senior football 

Sat. 4 July 
 

11 Ballan away Millers Arms Hotel 

Sat. 11 July 
 

12 Clunes S/Valley Sponsors & Life Members Lunch  
Snake Valley Hotel for awards 

Wed. 15 July 
 

   Movie Night – Regent Cinema 

Sat. 18 July 
 

13 Learmonth away Market Hotel 

Sat. 25 July 
 

14 Daylesford S/Valley Snake Valley Hotel 

Sat. 1 August 
 

15 Springbank away Club Ball – Alexandria Hotel Ballarat 

Sat. 8 August 
 

16 Newlyn S/Valley T.B.C. 

Sat. 15 August 
 

17 Skipton away Snake Valley Hotel 

T.B.C . Sept.  
 

   CLFNC Senior Vote Count & Presentations 
 

T.B.C . Sept.  
 

   CLFNC Junior Vote Count & Presentations 
 

 


